

Tripp Lite 1111 W. 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773.869.1234

Remote Temperature and Humidity Sensor for SRCOOL60KCW

MODEL NUMBER: SRCOOL60KRTH







Highlights

- Connects to SRCOOL60KCW's rear remote sensor port
- Allows remote
 - temperature/humidity monitoring 24/7 via Ethernet

Package Includes

- SRCOOL60KRTH Remote Temperature and Humidity Sensor
- · Accessory reference sheet

Connects to Tripp Lite's SRCOOL60KCW In-Row Precision Cooler to allow remote monitoring of data center temperature and humidity via Ethernet.

Description

The SRCOOL60KRTH Remote Temperature and Humidity Sensor is an optional accessory for Tripp Lite's SRCOOL60KCW In-Row Precision Cooler that allows you to monitor the temperature and humidity in your data center. It connects to the remote sensor port on the back of the SRCOOL60KCW. It works in tandem with the cooler's preinstalled TLNETCARD web management accessory to let you monitor data center temperature and humidity from anywhere 24/7 via Ethernet network.

Features

Allows Remote Temperature and Humidity Monitoring in Your Data Center

- Observes temperature and humidity 24/7 via Ethernet network
- Optional accessory for Tripp Lite's SRCOOL60KCW
- · Connects to SRCOOL60KCW's rear remote sensor port

Specifications

OVERVIEW		
UPC Code	037332192868	
PHYSICAL		
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	4.57 x 14.99 x 15.75	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	1.80 x 5.90 x 6.20	



Shipping Weight (kg)	0.14	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	0.30	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	2-year limited warranty	

© 2020 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies